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BEVERAGES MENU




Sparking

Castelli
The Sum Rose (Great Southern, WA)

Brown Brothers
Sparkling Moscato (King Valley, Vic)

George Jensen
Sparkling Rose (Multi Region, Tas)

De Bortoli
King Valley Prosecco (King Valley, Vic)

Sparking Piccolo

Henkell
Trocken Piccolo (Germany)

Jacobs Creek
Chardonnay Pinot Noir (Barossa Valley, SA)

Yellowglen
Yellow Piccolo (Southwest Region, Vic)

Brown Brothers
Sparkling Moscato Rosa (King Valley, Vic)

Dessert Wine

S ———

De Bortoli
Deen Botrytis Semillon (375ml) (King Valley, Vic)

Brown Brothers
Orange Muscat Flora (375ml) (King Valley, Vic)

Bottle

$30.00

$35.00

$65.00

$35.00

$12.00

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00

$30.00

$28.00



White Wine

I

Castelli
Silver Series Chardonnay (Great Southern, WA)

Castelli
20201L LIRIS Chardonnay (Great Southern, WA)

Deep Wood Estate
sauvignon Blanc (Margaret River, WA)

Golden Wings
2022 Blink Grus Chardonnay (SA)

Deep Wood Estate
Sauvignon Blanc (Margaret River, WA)

Evans & Tate
Wild Cape Sauvignon Blanc (Margaret River, WA)

Oyster Bay
sauvignon Blanc (Marlbarough, NZ)

3 Ocean
Wild Cape Sauvignon Blanc (Margaret River, WA)

Jim Barry
The Florita Riesling (Clare Valley, SA)

Castelli
2022 The Estate Riesling (Great Southern, WA)

Brokenwood
Hunter Valley Semillon (Hunter Valley, NSW)

Oakover
Sauvignon Blanc Semillon (Swan Valley, WA)

Amberley
Chenin Blanc (Margaret River, WA)

Taylors Estate
Pinot Gris (Clare Valley, SA)

Squealing Pig
Pinot Gris (Marlborough, NZ)

Yalumba
Y Series Pinot Grigio (Barossa Valley, SA)

Brown Brothers
Origins Pinot Grigio (King Valley, Vic)

Bottle

$42.00

$88.00

$42.00

$42.00

$42.00

$48.00

$42.00

$30.00

$60.00

$48.00

$52.00

$3000

$30.00

$48.00

$42.00

$35.00

$35.00

Glass

$9.50

$8.00

$8.00

$850

Half Bottles
(375ml)

$21.00

$16.00

$16.00

$17.00



Red Wine

Bottle Glass
Aumascot $20.00 $5.00
shiraz Cabemnet (SA)
Castelli $30.00 $8.00
The Sum Cabemet Sauvignon (Great Southern, WA)
Castelli $55.00
The Estate Cabernet Sauvignon (Great Southern, WA)
Grant Burge $3000  $800
Benchmark Cabernet Sauvignon (Barossa Valley, SA)
Yalumba $35.00
Y Series Cabernet Sauvignon (Barossa Valley, SA)
Vasse Felix $78.00
Premier Cabernet Sauvignon (Margaret River, WA)
Golden Wings $35.00
2019 Blink Cetus Merlot (SA)
Castelli $42.00
Silver Series Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot (Great Southern, WA)
Howardpark $78.00
Collection Cabernet Sauvignon Merlat (Margaret Rivver, WA)
Evans & Tate $30.00 $8.00
Classic Cabermet Merlot (Margaret Rivver, WA)
Handipick $3500  $8.00
Shiraz (Yarra Valley, Vic)
Golden Wings $4200  $9.00
2018 Blink Sirius Shiraz (WA)
Grant Burge $3500  $8.00
Ath Generation Shiraz (Barossa Valley, SA)
Amelia Park $52.00
Frankland River Shiraz (Great Southern, WA)
Castelli $88.00
2019 IL LIRIS Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz Malbec (Great Southern, WA)
Henschke $78.00
Henrys 7 Shiraz (Barossa Valley, SA)
Robert Oatley $48.00
Signature Shiraz (Margaret River, WA)
Yalumba $128.00
The Signature Cabernet Shiraz (Barossa Valley, SA)
Penfolds $78.00
Bin 28 Shiraz (Barossa Valley, SA)
Penfolds $35.00 $850

Koonunga Shiraz Cabemet (Barossa Valley, SA)

Half Bottles
(375ml)

$10.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$21.00

$16.00

$17.00



Beer

Tap

Gage Road Single Fin
Little Creatures Pale Ale
Funk Perth Cider
Cheeky Monkey XPA
Matilda Bay Hazy Lager

Guinness Draught

Bottles

Little Creatures

Asahi Super Dry
Sapporo
Matso

Crown Lager
Corona

Carlton Draught
XXXX Gold

Peroni

Pale Ale

Rogers

Schooner
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50

$10.00

$9.00
$9.00

Pipsqueak Apple Cider $9.00

Ginger Beer
Mango Beer

James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale

Can

Balter

Little Creatures

Eazy Hazy

XPA

Little Hazy Lager
Hazy IPA

XPA

$9.00
$9.00
$12.00
$10.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00



Beer

S
Zero Alc Beer
Bottle
Carlton Zero (btl) $7.00
James Squire Zero (btl) $7.00
Peroni 0.0% (btl) $7.00
Spirits
S
30m
Jim Beam $9.00
Jack Daniels $9.00
Absolut Vodka $12.00
Johnny Walker Black Label $1.00
Chivas Regal 12yo $12.00
Glenfiddich 12yo Single Malt $12.00
Bacardi Rum $10.00
Hennessy VSOP Cognac $15.00

Gordon London Dry Gin $10.00



Non-alcohol Beverages

i

Avocado Smoothie $8.80
Banana Smoothie $8.80
Chocolate Milkshake $7.80
Strawberry Milkshake $7.80
Ice Lychee $6.80
Ice Fruit Punch $6.80
Ice Lemon Tea $6.80
Lemon Lime Bitter $6.80
Ice Coconut $6.80
Apple Juice $5.80
Orange Juice $5.80
Mango Juice $5.80
Ginger Beer $4.80
Coke $3.80
Coke Zero $3.80
Sprite $3.80
Fanta $3.80
Chrysanthemum Tea $3.80
Soya Bean $3.80
Still Water (750ml) $7.80
Sparkling Water (750ml) $7.80

Chinese Tea (per person) $2.50
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